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Date Event Type Event Name Depart Start School Location
Sun 08/01/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 7:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

HS Gym Foyer
Mon 08/02/2010 Training Soccer G Var (Train with

Tim & Pick-up)
6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Wed 08/04/2010 Training Soccer G Var (Train with
Tim & Pick-up)

6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Sun 08/08/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 7:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
HS Gym Foyer

Mon 08/09/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Train with
Tim  -  Camp)

6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Tue 08/10/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Camp) 6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Tue 08/10/2010 Meeting Soccer G Var Mandatory

Paperwork Meeting
6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

HS GYM
Wed 08/11/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Train with

Tim  -  Camp)
6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Thu 08/12/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Fri 08/13/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Sat 08/14/2010 Training Soccer G Var  (Big Build -

Childcare Volunteer)
10:00 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Sun 08/15/2010 Meeting Soccer G Var & JV -
Parent Meeting

7:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Tennis Courts

Mon 08/16/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Mon 08/16/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Tue 08/17/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Tue 08/17/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Wed 08/18/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Wed 08/18/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Thu 08/19/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field
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Thu 08/19/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Fri 08/20/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Fri 08/20/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Sat 08/21/2010 Scrimmage Soccer G Var & JV (Scrim

- Team Event))
8:00 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Mon 08/23/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Mon 08/23/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Mon 08/23/2010 Meeting Soccer G Var & JV

(Parent Meeting)
6:15 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Tue 08/24/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Tue 08/24/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Wed 08/25/2010 Scrimmage Soccer B  & G Var & JV
BOND FEST (Scrimmage)

8:00 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
JV Soccer Field
Mod Soccer Field
Tarbell Field
Var Soccer Field

Thu 08/26/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:00 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Thu 08/26/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Fri 08/27/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Fri 08/27/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Sat 08/28/2010 Scrimmage Soccer G Var & JV
(Scrimmage)

9:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS
Notre Dame High School

Notre Dame High School

Mon 08/30/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:30 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Mon 08/30/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Tue 08/31/2010 Party Soccer G Var - Pool Party TBD TBD Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
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Tue 08/31/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS

Var Soccer Field
Wed 09/01/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Groton Hs
Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Thu 09/02/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 4:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Mon 09/06/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Optional
Practice)

6:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Tue 09/07/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Marathon Hs

Marathon Hs

Wed 09/08/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 3:15 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Thu 09/09/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Union Springs Ms Hs

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Fri 09/10/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 3:15 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Sat 09/11/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Prac) 8:00 am Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Mon 09/13/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Lansing Hs

Lansing Hs

Tue 09/14/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Wed 09/15/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Southern Cayuga Hs
Southern Cayuga Hs

Thu 09/16/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Fri 09/17/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Whitney Point Shs
Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Mon 09/20/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Tue 09/21/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 7:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Dryden High School
Dryden High School

Wed 09/22/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Thu 09/23/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Fri 09/24/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Mon 09/27/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Groton Hs
Groton Hs

Tue 09/28/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
Wed 09/29/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Marathon Hs
Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Thu 09/30/2010 Practice Soccer G Var (Practice) 3:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Charles O. Dickerson HS
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Thu 09/30/2010 Practice Varsity Girl's soccer 3:45 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Russell I Doig Middle School

MS Gym
Fri 10/01/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS

Union Springs Ms Hs
Union Springs Ms Hs

Tue 10/05/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Lansing Hs

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Thu 10/07/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Southern Cayuga Hs

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Wed 10/13/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 4:30 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Whitney Point Shs

Whitney Point Shs

Mon 10/18/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game  - 
Senior Night))

7:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Dryden High School

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Tarbell Field

Mon 10/25/2010 Game Soccer G Var (Game) 5:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Elmira South Side HS

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Var Soccer Field

Wed 10/27/2010 Sectional
Game/Event

Soccer G Var (Sectional
Game)

7:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS
Waverly Hs

Charles O. Dickerson HS
Tarbell Field

Sat 10/30/2010 Sectional
Game/Event

Soccer G Var (Sectional
Semi-Final Game)

1:00 pm Charles O. Dickerson HS Oneonta Senior High School


